
S.N. Name of the Participant Certificate No. E-Mail ID

1 Komal Kapoor 3413 komal.nludelhi@gmail.com

2 A.H.D.Thilindi Eranga De Silva 3414 thilindi95eranga@gmail.com

3 Aastha Sharma 3415 aasthaasharma1996@gmail.com

4 Adil Muhammed P 3416 adilmuhammedp2@gmail.com

5 Aditi Tewatia 3417 adititewatia2307@gmail.com

6 Ajit 3418 ajit160kumar@gmail.com

7 Akanksha Sharma 3419 akanksharma2201@gmail.com

8 Akanksha Dhiman 3420 akanksha6927@gmail.com

9 Akhil Mittal 3421 akhilmittalaw@gmail.com

10 Aksh Grover 3422 akshgrover04@gmail.com

11 Akshay Kumar 3423 akki9852@gmail.com

12 Amanat Bansal 3424 amanatbansal13@gmail.com

13 Amandeep Chowdhary 3425 aman08jan@gmail.com

14 Amit Chopra 3426 amitchopra_181@yahoo.com

15 Amit Dutta 3427 amitdecember1999@gmail.com

16 Amit Trehan 3428 amit.law@cumail.in

17 Amman Shafqat Mir 3429 ammanshafqat@gmail.com

18 Amodhni Gupta 3430 amodhnigupta@gmail.com

19 Ananya Gupta 3431 20bba1823@cuchd.in

20 Anchal Thakur 3432 anchalthakur14111998@gmail.com

21 Anjali Thakur 3433 thakurpriya44354@gmail.com

22 Ankush Rana 3434 ankushrana7391@gmail.com

23 Anoop Dahiya 3435 anupdahiya94@gmail.com

24 Anshu Kumar 3436 ankumar@unicef.org

25 Anuradha 3437 advanuradha001@gmail.com

26 Anupama Thakur 3438 advthakuranupama@gmail.com

27 Ar. Neha Masalekar 3439 nehakm14@gmail.com

28 Archit Mehra 3440 archit.mehraphd2020@yahoo.com

29 Arpit 3441 bhardwajarpit123@gmail.com

30 Arshdeep Kaur 3442 rarsh919@gmail.com

31 Arshdeep Kaur 3443 kaurarsh406@gmail.com

32 Arshi Pal Kaur 3444 kaur.arshipal@gmail.com

33 Avinash Kumar 3445 avinashkumarofficial1411@gmail.com

34 Ayesha Baig 3446 ayeshabaig004@gmail.com

35 Bazila Wani 3447 bazilaw8@gmail.com

36 Bhaswati Shivam 3448 bhaswati7890@gmail.com

37 Bhavya Sharma 3449 bhavyasharma0017@gmail.com

38 Bhawana Gupta 3450 bhawanagupta161@gmail.com

39 Bhawna Mahajan 3451 bhawnamahajani1819@gmail.com

40 Bhumij Makkar 3452 bhumijmakkar@gmail.com

41 Bunty Devi 3453 buntynarwal0785@gmail.com

42 Chanchal Yadav 3454 chanchalyadav608@gmail.com
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43 Chering Bhag 3455 tseringsw2008@gmail.com

44 Chetan Trivedi 3456 chetantrivediupkc@gmail.com

45 Chetan Sasan 3457 chetansasan1988@gmail.com

46 Chhavi Rajput 3458 singhchhavi200@gmail.com

47 Chhaya Kumari 3459 dadwalchhaya@gmail.com

48 Chhaya Verma 3460 chhayaghsc@gmail.com

49 Damini Verma 3461 daminiv978@gmail.com

50 Deepak Sharma 3462 deepaksharma42908@gmail.com

51 Deepak Kumar 3463 deepak170kumar@gmail.com

52 Deepak Kumar Chaurasia 3464 deepak.dk217.rk@gmail.com

53 Deepika Chitkara 3465 deepikaiscool76@gmail.com

54 Dhiraj Kumar 3466 dhirueds@gmail.com

55 Diksha Taneja 3467 diksha.e10573@cumail.in

56 Disha Dogra 3468 disha.e7934@cumail.in

57 Divit Mehta 3469 divitmehta2001@gmail.com

58 Divya Banerjee 3470 divya.banerjee22@gmail.com

59 Divya Sharma 3471 sharmadivya32@gmail.com

60 Dr. Aditya Rana 3472 adityae7590@cumail.in

61 Dr. Aqsa Irfan 3473 aqsairfan.amu@gmail.com

62 Dr. Kusum Pal 3474 kusum.e9141@cumail.in

63 Dr. Athul. S Semitha 3475 athul84semitha@gmail.com

64 Dr. Brinda M. N. 3476 bri.krishna21@gmail.com

65 Dr. Geetika Malhotra 3477 geetika.msw@igu.ac.in

66 Dr. Gurdeep Kaur 3478 gkbartia@gmail.com

67 Dr. Harshita Thalwal 3479 harshita.e8762@cumail.in

68 Dr. Inderpreet Kaur 3480 inderpreet.e9827@cumail.in

69 Dr. Ketna Atul Matkar 3481 ketnamatkar@gmail.com

70 Dr. Priya Saroj 3482 priya.uils@cumail.in

71 Dr. Radhika Dev Varma Arora 3483 radhika.e9132@cumail.in

72 Dr. Rajiv Bhalla 3484 dr.rajivbhalla@gmail.com

73 Dr. Samni Singla 3485 samnisingla@gmail.com 

74 Dr. Vinod Kumar 3486 vinodvkfzr@gmail.com

75 Dr. Ch.Baby Prasuna 3487 prasunab2@gmail.com

76 Dr. E.Vaniswari 3488 vanimathi1986@gmail.com

77 Dr. Mohd Asif Intezar 3489 asifscholaramu@gmail.com

78 Dr. Rekha Suman 3490 dr.suman152@gmail.com

79 Ekta Sood 3491 ektasood88@gmail.com

80 Eesh Dev Varma 3492 eeshdev@gmail.com

81 Frenky Gupta 3493 frenkygupta@gmail.com

82 Gagan Preet Saini 3494 saini.07.preet@gmail.com

83 Gaganpreet Kaur Gill 3495 gillpawanpreet24@gmail.com

84 Gauhar Dev Varma 3496 eeshdev@gmail.com
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85 Gaurav Thakur 3497 skywalkergt28@gmail.com

86 Gautam Bhardwaj 3498 advocategautamb@gmail.com

87 Gurleen Kaur 3499 gurleen.e8760@cumail.in

88 Gurleen Kaur Heera 3500 gk7085851@gmail.com

89 Harsh Sharma 3501 harshvasharma636@gmail.com

90 Harshit Ailawadi 3502 harshitailawadi@gmail.com

91 Himanshi Gupta 3503 himanshi.e10437@cumail.in

92 Himanshu Madan 3504 mhtmadan@gmail.com

93 Imrose Tiwana 3505 imrose.e9850@cumail.in

94 Inderjeet Singh Sodhi 3506 inderjeet.rgniyd@gmail.com

95 Inderpreet Kaur 3507 inderpreetkaur974@gmail.com

96 Iqbal Singh 3508 vikramidea.2012@rediffmail.com

97 Ishan Lakhan 3509 lakhanishan293@gmail.com

98 Ishika Rastogi 3510 ishikarastogi1318@gmail.com

99 Ishita Wadhawan 3511 ishitawadhawan6894@gmail.com

100 Jahangir Alam 3512 alamjappu@gmail.com

101 Jamshid Kazimi 3513 jamshidkazimi@gmail.com

102 Japneet Kaur 3514 japneetkaur3011@gmail.com

103 Jasmine Vashisht 3515 vashisht.jasmine@gmail.com

104 Jhankar Naidu 3516 jhankarnaidu@gmail.com

105 Jitender Dandma 3517 jitufireman@gmail.com

106 Jitendra Prakash 3518 sameerpawel@gmail.com

107 Jyoti Chowdhary 3519 choudharyjyoti346@gmail.com

108 Kafi Mahmud 3520 kafi.r1019@cumail.in

109 Kajal Lour 3521 kajalchaudhary24288@gmail.com

110 Kajal Wadhwa 3522 kajalwadhwa456@gmail.com

111 Kanak Chugh 3523 kanakchugh0108@gmail.com

112 Karamveer Singh 3524 karam.mca86@gmail.com

113 Karan Singh 3525 karan01031986@gmail.com

114 Kartik Bhandari 3526 bhandarikartik94@gmail.com

115 Kashish Mehta 3527 kashish8675@gmail.com

116 Khushi Bhardwaj 3528 khushibhardwaj697@gmail.com

117 Kiranveer Kaur Gill 3529 kiran.gill11@outlook.com

118 Kirti Puri 3530 kirtipuri8888@gmail.com

119 Kristine Grace Garcia 3531 jaystine28@gmail.com

120 Kusum Pal 3532 kusum.e9142@cumail.in

121 Laxman Yadav 3533 laxman77x@gmail.com

122 Lochan Gupta 3534 lochangupta1989@gmail.com

123 Lovedeep Singh Jhim 3535 sukhdevraj317@gmail.com

124 Lovejot Singh 3536 lovejot6011@gmail.com

125 Lovepreet Kaur 3537 lovepreetkaurbenipal91@gmail.com

126 Lovish Jandial 3538 lovishjandial22lj@gmail.com
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127 Madhur Bhatt 3539 madhur.bhatt@gmail.com

128 Maitrai Sharma 3540 sharmamaitrai@gmail.com

129 Malwinder Kaur 3541 malwinder5952@gmail.com

130 Mandeep Singh Rana 3542 mandeepsinghrana1998@gmail.com

131 Manish Dhaulakhandi 3543 dhaulakhandim@gmail.com

132 Manmeet Hayer 3544 manmeethayer1970@gmail.com

133 Manpreet Kaur 3545 gharamanpreet01@gmail.com

134 Manu Arora 3546 manuarora81@gmail.com

135 MD. Shahid Ansari 3547 shahidmd85755@gmail.com

136 Meghna Gupta 3548 meghna.mg97@gmail.com

137 Mehak Rajpal 3549 mehakrajpal.law@gmail.com

138 Mehak K V Bhambi 3550 mehak.e10814@cumail.in

139 Michael Gasser 3551 mike@ecowork.international

140 Vipin 3552 vipin.cy.19@nitj.ac.in

141 Mukul Bhatia 3553 mukulbhatia596@gmail.com

142 Munmun Das 3554 dasmunmun401@gmail.com

143 Naman Bassi 3555 bassi.naman26@gmail.com

144 Namisha Kapoor 3556 namishakapoor213@gmail.com

145 Nardev Yadav 3557 dev13286@gmail.com

146 Narender Kumar 3558 narenderkumar05395@gmail.com

147 Narender Bhagat 3559 narenpdoc@yahoo.com

148 Nasrullah Rezaie 3560 nasrullah.rezaee99@gmail.com

149 Navkirandeep Kaur 3561 navkiran95@icloud.com

150 Navneet Kaur 3562 judgeneet.nj@gmail.com

151 Neha Chauhan 3563 neha.r1071@cumail.in

152 Neha 3564 nehavarvin@gmail.com

153 Nidhi 3565 advnidhi84@gmail.com

154 Nitish Sharma 3566 14nitishsharma.adv@gmail.com

155 Nollen Ranganai Mlambo 3567 mlambonollenr@gmail.com

156 Om Shiva 3568 omshivagupta220@gmail.com

157 Palak Kapoor 3569 palakkapoor585@gmail.com

158 Pallavi Rani 3570 pallavirani2013@gmail.com

159 Pankaj Mahawar 3571 pankajmahawar112002@gmail.com

160 Paramjeet Kaur 3572 paramji00617@gmail.com

161 Pardeep 3573 verma1018.as@gmail.com

162 Parminder Kaur 3574 pammander77@gmail.com

163 Parveen Kajal 3575 parveenkajal01@gmail.com

164 Payal Poddar 3576 payalpoddar1428@gmail.com

165 Piyush Pandey 3577 pandeypiyush128@gmail.com

166 Prabhjot Kaur 3578 prabhjot.e10429@cumail.in

167 Prakriti Singh 3579 prakritirajput981@gmail.com

168 Pramod Jangra 3580 parmodjangra2511@gmail.com
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169 Prashant Chaturvedi 3581 prashantchaturvedi974@gmail.com

170 Preeti Jha 3582 jhapreeti2404@gmail.com

171 Priti Agarwal 3583 sayhi2priti10@gmail.com

172 Priyanka Yadav 3584 ypriyanka1409@gmail.com

173 Priyeshi Tandon 3585 tandonpriyeshi02@gmail.com

174 Punya Arora 3586 robinpunya@gmail.com

175 Pushpanjali Yogi 3587 anjaliyogi93@gmail.com

176 Raghav Monga 3588 raghavmonga14462629@gmail.com

177 Rajat Thareja 3589 rajatthareja7@gmail.com

178 Rajni Mahajan 3590 rajni2833@gmail.com

179 Rakesh Kumar 3591 yoursrakeshrao@gmail.com

180 Rakesh Kumar 3592 trakesh803@gmail.com

181 Raman Vohra 3593 ramanvohra673@gmail.com

182 Ranjith Hakmana Nayake 3594 rhakmananayake@gmail.com

183 Rashmi Duhan 3595 rashmiduhan313@gmail.com

184 Ravindra Reddy M 3596 ravindraoudeptsw@gmail.com

185 Rehiana 3597 rehianakhan26@gmail.com

186 Riddhie Priya 3598 riddhiepriya95@gmail.com

187 Rishabh Malhotra 3599 rishabhmalhotrayounglife@gmail.com

188 Rishma Bal 3600 rishma.e10385@cumail.in

189 Ritik Saini 3601 sainiritik293@gmail.com

190 Riya Sharma 3602 riyasharma509@gmail.com

191 Rohit Kumar 3603 rohitpeda15@gmail.com

192 Rumit Kaur 3604 rumit.e7702@cumail.in

193 Rupinder Kaur 3605 rupinderkaur3848@gmail.com

194 S.Singarayar Britto 3606 brittos@auxilliumcolled.edu.in, drbrittobulehora@gmail.com

195 Saba Ali 3607 sabaali7541@gmail.com

196 Sahil Dogra 3608 shaysahil@gmail.com

197 Sakshi Swami 3609 swamisakshi865@gmail.com

198 Sakshi Chaudhary 3610 sakshichdry82@gmail.com

199 Saloni Phogat 3611 saloniphogat@gmail.com

200 Samina Rahman 3612 kashish.winners18@gmail.com

201 Samni Singla 3613 samnisingla@gmail.com

202 Samridhi Choudhary 3614 samridhiamit01@gmail.com

203 Sandeep Gupta 3615 sandeepgupta308a@gmail.com

204 Sandeep Kumar 3616 sandyransingh@gmail.com

205 Sanjaya Devakota 3617 devkotasdevkota@gmail.com

206 Sanjeev Kumar Verma 3618 skv68iocl@gmail.com

207 Saqib Ayoub 3619 najarsaqibayoub@gmail.com

208 Shabab Ahmad 3620 socialworkcuhp@gmail.com

209 Shagun Saklani 3621 shagunsaklani17@gmail.com

210 Shalini Thakur 3622 shalinitakur007@gmail.com
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211 Shaurya Rajput 3623 rajputshaurya0101@gmail.com

212 Sheetal Gupta 3624 sheetal.brp@gmail.com

213 Shivam Gupta 3625 shivamgupta1062@gmail.com

214 Shivani Wadhwa 3626 shivaniwadhwa10@gmail.com

215 Shivani Sethi 3627 shivanisethi7802@gmail.com

216 Shivansh Chauhan 3628 shivansh99chauhan@gmail.com

217 Shrshtee Choudhary 3629 choudharyshrshtee@gmail.com, smrity2704@gmail.com

218 Shubhi Tripathi 3630 shubhitripathi777@gmail.com

219 Simranjeet Kaur 3631 simranhunjan20012001@gmail.com

220 Smrity Choudhary 3632 littlehelp.in@gmail.com

221 Sonika Singh 3633 sonika.angurala@gmail.com

222 Suchita Pradhan 3634 suchitapradhan2006@gmail.com

223 Sudesh 3635 sudesh8300@gmail.com

224 Sudhir Joshi 3636 sudhjoshi@gmail.com

225 Sujata Devi 3637 sujatabandral2000@gmail.com

226 Sumati Phalswal 3638 sumatiphalswal07@gmail.com

227 Sumedha Singh 3639 sumedha1257@gmail.com

228 Sumit Kumar 3640 brarsumit@gmail.com

229 Tamanna Sharma 3641 tamannasharma23055@gmail.com

230 Tamanna Mittal 3642 tamannamittal057@gmail.com

231 Tania Issar 3643 taniasharma072001@gmail.com

232 Tanveen Kaur 3644 kaurtanveen01@gmail.com

233 Tushar Kalia 3645 tusharkalia3@gmail.com

234 Uddyan Singh 3646 uddyan.singh1818@gmail.com

235 Vaishali Rawat 3647 rawatvaishali2410@gmail.com

236 Vaishnavi Gupta 3648 vaishnavigupta440@gmail.com

237 Vanshika Rehlan 3649 vanshikarehlan28@gmail.com

238 Vibha Mishra 3650 vibhamishra68@gmail.com

239 Vijaypal Singh 3651 vijaypalsran@gmail.com

240 Vikram Singh Bhadoriya 3652 vikrambhadoriya9191@gmail.com

241 Vinita Damle 3653 vinidamle@gmail.com

242 Vipul Sharma 3654 vipulparashar50@gmail.com

243 Vishavjeet 3655 vishavjeetsingh1707@gmail.com

244 Vivek Teotia 3656 vivek.teotia12@gmail.com

245 Waqqar Yunus 3657 ranavakar@gmail.com

246 Yogita Singh 3658 yogisingh3102000@gmail.com
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